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1302976 Replacement Windows and Doors Co. Antrim Mon 04 Sep

1303832 Streetscape Improvement Scheme Co. Antrim Wed 06 Sep

1261290 £8m - Collaborative Framework Agreement for Ground Investigation Works  Co. Antrim Mon 02 Oct

1303834 Asbestos Removal Co. Antrim Thu 07 Sep

1303830 £200k - Engagement Partner for the Delivery of Belfast Stories Co. Antrim Tue 12 Sep

1302630 Supply & Installation of Wet Pour Repairs & Maintenance of Playground Co. Antrim Tue 05 Sep
Apparatus

1303833 Community Centre Co. Antrim Fri 08 Sep

1303080 £250k - Specialist Gas Installations Maintenance Co. Antrim Thu 07 Sep

1231530 £21.5m - Term Contracts for Maintenance and Improvements to Structures  Co. Antrim Thu 21 Sep
2023

1306609 £2.2m - Multi Element Improvement Works Co. Antrim Wed 27 Sep

1303276 £28k - Professional Services for Structural Engineering Services Co. Antrim Tue 05 Sep

1302624 Legionella Control and Cleaning Services Co. Antrim Closed

1173885 £3.3m - Social and Affordable Housing Development Co. Antrim Mon 25 Sep

1303081 New Reinforced Concrete Silo Co. Antrim Closed

1306070 £75k - Employers Agent Services Co. Antrim Fri 29 Sep

1297871 £400k - Change of Use to Community Hub and 6 Apartments Co. Antrim Fri 15 Sep

1302830 Inspection and Maintenance of TotalKare Lifts Co. Antrim Thu 07 Sep

1306273 £2.5m - New Female Facility Co. Antrim
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1306069 Recycling Centre Works Co. Antrim Wed 20 Sep

1306056 £1.3m - College Hall Refurbishment Co. Antrim Fri 08 Sep

1304396 Multi Element Improvement Works Co. Armagh Tue 05 Sep

1304350 £160k - Goods Lift Replacement Co. Armagh Closed

1259176 £300k - Multi Use Games Area (MUGA) & Floodlighting Co. Derry Fri 22 Sep

1188075 £2.5m - Public Realm Improvements Co. Derry Closed

1302770 Media Filter Replacement Co. Derry Fri 08 Sep

1303977 All Ability Cycle Path Co. Derry Thu 07 Sep

1303564 Acorn Farm Project Contractors Co. Derry Fri 15 Sep

1054694 £3.3m - Social Housing Development Co. Down Fri 29 Sep

1306840 £250k - Integrated Consultant Team for Nursery Accommodation Co. Down Thu 05 Oct

1290001 £415k - Environmental Improvements Co. Down Closed

1306699 £7.5k - Reconstruction of Canal Walkway Structure Co. Down Thu 14 Sep

1292412 £51k - Access Path, Ramp & Steps, Fivemiletown Co. Tyrone Closed

1304029 Installation and Removal of Festive Lighting Co. Tyrone Closed

1303238 Works for 16,000 Bird Free Range Laying Unit Co. Tyrone Closed

1303245 Works for 16,000 Bird Free Range Laying Unit, Gortin Co. Tyrone Closed
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Construction Information Services

Sandyford, Dublin 18 Ph: 01 2999 200
Email: sales@cisireland.com

Banbridge, Co. Down Ph: 028 4064 8110
Email: banbridge@cisireland.com

Website: www.cisireland.com
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